
Southwest Medical Associates 
PCP Listing

October 2017



AARP Physicians



*Provider is board-certified

Alamo

Family Practice

Rogers, John  M.D.*
Alamo Clinic
33 Joshua Tree St.
Alamo, NV 89001
(775) 725-3364
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 29679-0085
Open Panel

Caliente

Family Practice

Rogers, John  M.D.*
Caliente Clinic
700 N. Spring St.
Caliente, NV 89008
(775) 726-3121
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 29679-0083
Open Panel

Henderson

Family Practice

Aderangi, Faegh M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0021
Open Panel

Ahn, Chang-Hoon  D.O.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 617-1227
PCP code: 29679-0041
Open Panel

Bertoli, Troy  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
10001 S. Eastern Ave., #101
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 616-5870
PCP code: 29679-0071
Open Panel

Dalrymple, Iv, William  D.O.
Southwest Medical Associates
270 W. Lake Mead Pkwy.
Henderson, NV 89015
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0089
Open Panel

Goldman,  Beth M.D.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
6301 Mountain Vista St., #108
Henderson, NV 89014
(702) 454-1322
PCP code: 29679-0168
Open Panel

Kapov, Kevin  D.O.*
Southwest Medical Associates
270 W. Lake Mead Pkwy.
Henderson, NV 89015
(702) 677-3720
PCP code: 29679-0193
Open Panel

Leon,  Theodore
10001 S. Eastern Ave., #101
Henderson, NV 89052
(702)616-5870
PCP code: 29679-0152
Open Panel

Ritter,  Susan M.D.
10001 S. Eastern Ave., #101
Henderson, NV 89052
(702)616-5870
PCP code: 29679-0186
Open Panel

Sholeff, Gregory  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0164
Open Panel

Shurtleff, Kristina  M.D.
Shurtleff Family Practice
38 Water St., #200
Henderson, NV 89015
(702) 545-0808
Languages: Greek, French
PCP code: 29679-0130
Open Panel

Stacey, Michelle  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 877-5199
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 29679-0105
Open Panel

Sweeney, Margaret  D.O.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0074
Open Panel

Tan, Jeffrey  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0077
Open Panel

General Practice

Johnson,  Joseph M.D.
106 E. Lake Mead Pkwy., #104
Henderson, NV 89015
(702)565-8911
PCP code: 29679-0029
Open Panel

Internal Medicine

Atkinson, Celeste  M.D.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
10001 S. Eastern Ave., #101
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 616-5870
PCP code: 29679-0012
Open Panel

Deleon, Joseph, M.D.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
10001 S. Eastern Ave., #209
Henderson, NV 89121
(702) 616-5870
PCP code: 29679-0173

Open Panel

2



*Provider is board-certified

Henderson cont.

Internal Medicine cont.

Fraga,  Guillermo M.D.
Optum Medical Partners
2610 W. Horizon Ridge Pkwy., 
#105
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 724-8777
PCP code: 29679-0101
Open Panel

Hufana,  Donna M.D.
University Medical Center Of 
Southern Nevada
525 Marks St.
Henderson, NV 89014
(702)383-6210
PCP code: 29679-0183
Open Panel

Kim, Karen  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
525 Marks St.
Henderson, NV 89014
(702) 383-6210
PCP code: 29679-0064
Open Panel

Mason, Howard  M.D.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
1701 N. Green Valley Pkwy., 
#10A
Henderson, NV 89074
(702) 616-7720
PCP code: 29679-0014
Open Panel

Maxham, Lauren  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0131
Open Panel

Muro,  Victor M.D.
Optum Medical Partners
2610 W. Horizon Ridge Pkwy., 
#105
Henderson, NV 89052
(702)724-8777
PCP code: 29679-0110
Open Panel

Tsui, Harpreet  D.O.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
10001 S. Eastern Ave., #101
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 616-5870
PCP code: 29679-0140
Open Panel

Venkat, Raji  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
10001 S. Eastern Ave., #101
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 616-5870
PCP code: 29679-0002
Open Panel

Las Vegas

Family Practice

Adolphson,  Arania M.D.
UNLV Medicine
2410 Fire Mesa St., #180
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 992-6888
PCP code: 29679-0091
Open Panel

Almeqbeli, Neelam  D.O.*
UMC Quick Care
4180 S. Rainbow Blvd., #810
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 383-3645
PCP code: 29679-0007
Open Panel

Amissah, Immanuel  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
540 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0010
Open Panel

Averilla, Divina  M.D.*
UMC Quick Care
9320 W. Sahara Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 383-3633
Languages: Tagalog
PCP code: 29679-0165
Open Panel

Bauzon, Samuel  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
7061 Grand Montecito Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0098
EO - Closed Panel, Existing 
Only

Bay, Kevin  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
8526 Del Webb Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89134
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0188
Open Panel

Conger, Michelle  D.O.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4835 S. Durango Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89147
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0156
Open Panel

Dalrymple,  Jennifer D.O.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8205 W. Warm Springs Rd., 
#210
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 616-7660
PCP code: 29670-0129
Open Panel

Fellows,  Leroy D.O.
UMC Quick Care
4180 S. Rainbow Blvd., #810
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 383-3626
PCP code: 29679-0155
Open Panel

Forte, Dana  D.O.*
Forte Family Practice
4845 S. Rainbow Blvd., 
#B402
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 362-9800
PCP code: 29679-0187

Open Panel

3



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Family Practice cont.

Fortson, Darryl  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0189
Open Panel

Gaal,  Wade M.D.
UNLV Medicine
2410 Fire Mesa St., #180
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 992-6888
PCP code: 29679-0104
Open Panel

Garateix, Ricardo  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
7061 Grand Montecito Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0087
Open Panel

Gardner, Del  D.O.
Forte Family Practice
4845 S. Rainbow Blvd., 
#B402
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 362-9800
PCP code: 29679-0084
Open Panel

Gokal, Nilesh  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
540 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0094
Open Panel

Gotardo, Anna  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0134
Open Panel

Gregory, Don  M.D.*
Advanced Urgent Care And 
Nightlight Pediatrics
9975 S. Eastern Ave., #110
Las Vegas, NV 89183
(702) 361-2273
PCP code: 29679-0120
Open Panel

Henry, Christina  D.O.
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0127
Open Panel

Hess, Thomas  M.D.*
Diagnostic Center Of 
Medicine
3012 S. Durango Dr., #1
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 366-0640
PCP code: 29679-0184
Open Panel

Hong, Teresa  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8205 W. Warm Springs Rd., 
#210
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 616-7660
Languages: Tagalog, Chinese-
Mandarin
PCP code: 29679-0181
Open Panel

Jimenez, Steven  M.D.*
Spring Valley Family Care
4974 S. Rainbow Blvd., #120
Las Vegas, NV 89118
(702) 367-0323
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 29679-0158
Open Panel

Jordan, Michelle  M.D.*
UMC Quick Care
9320 W. Sahara Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 383-3850
PCP code: 29679-0157
Open Panel

Joslin, James  D.O.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0016
Open Panel

Karajohn, Nickolas  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
61 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 383-6240
PCP code: 29679-0116
Open Panel

Karamanides, Anastasia  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0138
EO - Closed Panel, Existing 
Only

Kaur, Girisha  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0015
Open Panel

Korcal, Robert  D.O.*
Diagnostic Center Of 
Medicine
3012 S. Durango Dr., #1
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 366-0640
PCP code: 29679-0068
Open Panel

Leepard,  Jennifer M.D.
5380 S. Rainbow Blvd., #120
Las Vegas, NV 89118
(702)233-3444
PCP code: 29679-0147

Open Panel

Lieber, Richard  M.D.*
UMC Quick Care
4233 N. Rancho Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89130
(702) 383-3630
PCP code: 29679-0017
Open Panel

4



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Family Practice cont.

Lim, Jerome  D.O.*
UMC Quick Care
9320 W. Sahara Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 383-3850
PCP code: 29679-0172
Open Panel

Lippmann, Frederick  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
9320 W. Sahara Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 383-3850
PCP code: 29679-0088
Open Panel

Mailland,  Kevin D.O.
UNLV Medicine
2410 Fire Mesa St., #180
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702)992-6888
PCP code: 29679-0161
Open Panel

Martin,  Kate M.D.
UNLV Medicine
2410 Fire Mesa St., #180
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702)992-6888
PCP code: 29679-0142
Open Panel

Martinez, Maria  M.D.*
UMC Quick Care
4233 N. Rancho Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89130
(702) 383-3800
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 29679-0053
Open Panel

Mchugh, Paul  D.O.*
Doyne Medical Clinic
1706 W. Bonanza Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 631-6860
Languages: Spanish, Italian
PCP code: 29679-0023
Open Panel

Meli Jr., James  D.O.
Diagnostic Center Of 
Medicine
3012 S. Durango Dr., #1
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 366-0640
PCP code: 29679-0032
Open Panel

Mercado,  Christopher M.D.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8205 W. Warm Springs Rd., 
#210
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702)616-7660
PCP code: 29679-0034
Open Panel

Mercado,  Christopher M.D.
7190 S. Cimarron Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702)675-3240
PCP code: 29679-0033
Open Panel

Morton, Jeffrey  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0003
Open Panel

Musni, Robert  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
7061 Grand Montecito Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0103
Open Panel

Nahin, Barry  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8205 W. Warm Springs Rd., 
#210
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 616-7660
PCP code: 29679-0019
Open Panel

Nguyen, Daniel  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
7061 Grand Montecito Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0125
Open Panel

Nicknam, Amir  M.D.*
Southern Nevada Family 
Practice
1712 Bearden Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 733-6622
PCP code: 29679-0075
Open Panel

Norris, Kyra  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4835 S. Durango Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89147
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0175
Open Panel

Ong,  Lianne M.D.
UNLV Medicine
2410 Fire Mesa St., #180
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702)992-6888
PCP code: 29679-0070
Open Panel

Orr, Richard  D.O.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0179

Open Panel

Palmer,  Elissa M.D.
UNLV Medicine
2410 Fire Mesa St., #180
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702)992-6888
PCP code: 29679-0022
Open Panel

Pierce, Jr., Stanley  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
61 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 383-6240
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 29679-0025
Open Panel

5



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Family Practice cont.

Quartuccio-Carran, Christine  
D.O.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 304-5900
PCP code: 29679-0133
Open Panel

Ramirez, Juanita  M.D.*
Eastern Family Medical And 
Dental Center
2212 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89104
(702) 735-9334
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 29679-0102
Open Panel

Rhodes, John  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
10105 Banburry Cross Dr., 
#150
Las Vegas, NV 89144
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0180
Open Panel

Rodriguez, Shirley  D.O.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 304-5900
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 29679-0149
Open Panel

Safaei, Sana  M.D.*
Southern Nevada Family 
Practice
1712 Bearden Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 733-6622
Languages: Farsi
PCP code: 29679-0132
Open Panel

Schwenk,  Thomas M.D.
UNLV Medicine
2410 Fire Mesa St., #180
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702)992-6888
PCP code: 29679-0045
Open Panel

Shea,  Joseph M.D.
UNLV Medicine
2410 Fire Mesa St., #180
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702)992-6888
PCP code: 29679-0037
Open Panel

Sommer, Anthony  M.D.*
Forte Family Practice
9010 W. Cheyenne Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89129
(702) 240-8646
PCP code: 29679-0150
Open Panel

Subramanyam, Nanjunda  M.D.*
UMC Quick Care
2031 N. Buffalo Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 383-3750
PCP code: 29679-0160
Open Panel

Sumaway, Cherubin  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8205 W. Warm Springs Rd., 
#210
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 616-7660
PCP code: 29679-0143
Open Panel

Swanson, Julie  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
540 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0123
Open Panel

Tolentino, Robert  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0038
Open Panel

Tran, Ryan  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
Languages: Vietnamese
PCP code: 29679-0141
Open Panel

Truong, Tri  M.D.*
Cima Medical Centers
1321 S. Rainbow Blvd., #101
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 476-2287
Languages: Vietnamese
PCP code: 29679-0027
Open Panel

Tuazon, Mitzilene  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0136
Open Panel

Udani, Cheryll  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
Languages: Tagalog, Spanish, 
Indian-Hindi
PCP code: 29679-0124

Open Panel

General Practice

Ferdowsian, Mehrdad  D.O.
Sunset Clinic
6525 N. Buffalo Dr., #130
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 589-5135
Languages: Farsi
PCP code: 29679-0154
Open Panel

Ferdowsian, Mehrdad  D.O.
Sunset Clinic
4830 W. Lone Mountain Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89130
(702) 851-0911
Languages: Farsi
PCP code: 29679-0153
Open Panel

6



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Internal Medicine

Adolfo, Maria  M.D.
Maria C Adolfo MD
5785 S. Fort Apache Rd., #100B
Las Vegas, NV 89148
(702) 228-3111
Languages: Tagalog, Spanish
PCP code: 29679-0005
Open Panel

Ahmad, Syedrak  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
10105 Banburry Cross, #150
Las Vegas, NV 89144
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0054
Open Panel

Allen, Lawrence  M.D.
Diagnostic Center Of 
Medicine
3012 S. Durango Dr., #1
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 366-0640
PCP code: 29679-0041
Open Panel

Anakwa, Cyclopea  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
7061 Grand Montecito Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0055
Open Panel

Ashman, Stephanie  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0048
EO - Closed Panel, Existing 
Only

Asimenios, Valeria  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
4835 S. Durango Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89147
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0174
Open Panel

Bartolome, Bernard  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
4180 S. Rainbow Blvd., #810
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 383-3645
PCP code: 29679-0004
Open Panel

Burke, Dina  M.D.
Diagnostic Center Of 
Medicine
3012 S. Durango Dr., #1
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 366-0640
PCP code: 29679-0030
Open Panel

Buttrum, Mandy  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8205 W. Warm Springs Rd., 
#210
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 616-7660
PCP code: 29679-0114
Open Panel

Cansler,  Kathleen M.D.
3824 S. Jones Blvd., #D
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 726-7230
PCP code: 29679-0049
Open Panel

Clavecilla, Pio  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0008
Open Panel

Coker, Howard  M.D.*
Diagnostic Center Of 
Medicine
3012 S. Durango Dr., #1
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 366-0640
PCP code: 29679-0009
Open Panel

Cruvant, Ethan  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8205 W. Warm Springs Rd., 
#210
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 616-7660
PCP code: 29679-0159
Open Panel

Deguzman, Jacki  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
10105 Banburry Cross Dr., 
#150
Las Vegas, NV 89144
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0177
Open Panel

Emery, Paul  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8205 W. Warm Springs Rd., 
#210
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 616-7660
PCP code: 29679-0052
Open Panel

Estevez,  Roger M.D.
2755 E. Desert Inn Rd., #275
Las Vegas, NV 89121
(702) 570-6107
PCP code: 29679-0067

Open Panel

Ezeanolue, Chinenye  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
7061 Grand Montecito Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0028
Open Panel

Ezpeleta, Carlos  M.D.*
UMC Quick Care
61 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 383-6240
PCP code: 29679-0079
Open Panel

7



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Internal Medicine cont.

Ganlim, Leonardo A M.D.
2440 Professional Court #110
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 240-8155
PCP code: 29679-0109
Open Panel

Geeb, Ute  M.D.*
UMC Quick Care
2031 N. Buffalo Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 383-3750
Languages: German
PCP code: 29679-0066
Open Panel

Hanif,  Badrunnisa M.D.
1707 W. Charleston Blvd., #230
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702)671-5060
PCP code: 29679-0171
Open Panel

Harouni, Rama  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
400 S. Rampart Blvd., #240
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 209-2940
Languages: Farsi
PCP code: 29679-0069
Open Panel

Johnson, Linda  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0126
Open Panel

Jorgenson, Craig  M.D.
Advanced Urgent Care And 
Nightlight Pediatrics
9975 S. Eastern Ave., #110
Las Vegas, NV 89183
(702) 361-2273
PCP code: 29679-0095
Open Panel

Khan,  Nazia M.D.
1707 W. Charleston Blvd., #230
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702)671-5060
PCP code: 29679-0011
Open Panel

Khani, Raafat  D.O.
Sunset Clinic
4830 W. Lone Mountain Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89130
(702) 589-5135
PCP code: 29679-0115
Open Panel

Khani, Raafat  D.O.
Sunset Clinic
6525 N. Buffalo Dr., #130
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 589-5135
PCP code: 29679-0117
Open Panel

Kilburn,  Jeremy M.D.
1707 W. Charleston Blvd., #220
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702)671-5060
PCP code: 29679-0043
Open Panel

Kim, David  M.D.*
David H Kim MD
5380 S. Rainbow Blvd., #310
Las Vegas, NV 89118
(702) 939-1600
Languages: Korean
PCP code: 29679-0047
Open Panel

Kosyagin, Dmitriy  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4835 S. Durango Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89147
(702) 877-5199
Languages: Russian
PCP code: 29679-0185
Open Panel

Lee,  Joseph M.D.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., #105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702)304-5900
PCP code: 29679-0148
Open Panel

Lorenzana, Gerardo  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0090
Open Panel

Luss, Rosner  M.D.
Rosner Luss MD
1621 E. Flamingo Rd., #16B
Las Vegas, NV 89109
(702) 696-0506
PCP code: 29679-0137
Open Panel

Makar,  Ranjit M.D.
1707 W. Charleston Blvd., #230
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702)671-5060
PCP code: 29679-0078

Open Panel

Malone, Daniel  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
4835 S. Durango Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89147
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0167
EO - Closed Panel, Existing 
Only

Mccombs, Ernesto  D.O.
Dr Ernesto A Mccombs
501 S. Rancho Dr., #C15
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 822-4441
PCP code: 29679-0056
Open Panel

Mckenzie, Mark  M.D.
Internal Medicine Specialists 
Of Las Vegas
2010 Goldring Ave., #100
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 588-7373
PCP code: 29679-0100
Open Panel

Milne, Claire  D.O.*
Internal Medicine Specialists 
Of Las Vegas
2010 Goldring Ave., #100
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 588-7373
PCP code: 29679-0118
Open Panel

8



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Internal Medicine cont.

Mojtabavi, Reza  M.D.*
Avencia Medical Center
3150 N. Tenaya Way, #240
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 445-7770
Languages: German, Farsi
PCP code: 29679-0194
Open Panel

Najmi, Mohammed O M.D.
2440 Professional Court #110
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702)240-8155
PCP code: 29679-0113
Open Panel

Neumann, April  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0163
EO - Closed Panel, Existing 
Only

Oehlsen, George  D.O.
UMC Quick Care
61 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 383-6240
PCP code: 29679-0170
Open Panel

Ontanillas, Majonel  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0121
Open Panel

Onyema, John  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
4180 S. Rainbow Blvd., #810
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 383-3645
PCP code: 29679-0050
Open Panel

Osei, Henry  M.D.*
Mountainside Internal 
Medicine
6850 N. Durango Dr., #211
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 202-2233
PCP code: 29679-0036
Open Panel

Perlot, Roy  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
61 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 383-6240
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 29679-0111
Open Panel

Pervaiz, Syed  M.D.
Doyne Medical Clinic
1706 W. Bonanza Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 631-6860
Languages: Telugu
PCP code: 29679-0112
Open Panel

Prabhu, Rachakonda  M.D.*
Redrock Medical Group
5701 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#100
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 877-9514
Languages: Indian-Hindi
PCP code: 29679-0040
Open Panel

Prabhu, Suresh  M.D.*
Ascent Primary Care
7100 W. Smoke Ranch Rd., 
#100
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 545-0751
Languages: Indian-Hindi
PCP code: 29679-0097
Open Panel

Reddy, Venumbaka  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0080
EO - Closed Panel, Existing 
Only

Rosenberg,  Lisa M.D.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702)304-5900
PCP code: 29679-0093
Open Panel

Rubio, Ernesto  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
61 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 383-6240
PCP code: 29679-0195

Open Panel

Singh,  Aditi M.D.
1701 W. Charleston Blvd., #215
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702)671-5060
PCP code: 29679-0190
Open Panel

Song,  Misti M.D.
1707 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#230
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702)671-5060
PCP code: 29679-0006
Open Panel

Soni, Neeta  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
Languages: Indian-Hindi
PCP code: 29679-0013
EO - Closed Panel, Existing 
Only

Sowers, Kurt  M.D.*
Redrock Medical Group
5701 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#100
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 877-9514
PCP code: 29679-0058
Open Panel

9



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Internal Medicine cont.

Tan, Aileen  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0128
Open Panel

Tannoury, Georges  M.D.
Primary Care Center Of 
Nevada
2001 S. Rainbow Blvd., #160
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 315-4600
Languages: Spanish, French, 
Arabic
PCP code: 29679-0082
Open Panel

Teh, Cynthia M.D.
2440 Professional Court #110
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702)240-8155
PCP code: 29679-0092
Open Panel

Teh, Richard S M.D.
2440 Professional Court #110
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702)240-8155
PCP code: 29679-0122
Open Panel

Ticman, Patrick  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0062
Open Panel

Vakil, Mira  M.D.
Mira A Vakil MD
5233 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 878-9500
PCP code: 29679-0106
Open Panel

Vancise, Simi  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 304-5900
PCP code: 29679-0044
Open Panel

Varras,  John M.D.
1707 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#230
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702)671-5060
PCP code: 29679-0060
Open Panel

Velazquez Henriquez, Ricardo  
M.D.
New Horizons Primary Care
2010 Goldring Ave., #308
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 399-8808
PCP code: 29679-0119
Open Panel

Von Hartleben, Kurt  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 304-5900
Languages: German
PCP code: 29679-0046
Open Panel

Wahi - Gururaj,  Sandhya M.D.
1707 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#230
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702)671-5060
PCP code: 29679-0018
Open Panel

Weingarten, Roslyn  M.D.
Primary Care Center Of 
Nevada
2001 S. Rainbow Blvd., #160
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 315-4600
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 29679-0065
Open Panel

Wirtz,  Darren D.O.
2010 Goldring Ave., #100
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702)588-7373
PCP code: 29679-0063
Open Panel

Wolfson, Eric  D.O.*
Wolfson Medical Center
2655 Box Canyon Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 363-9900
PCP code: 29679-0145

Open Panel

Wolfson, Eric  D.O.*
Wolfson Medical Center
6803 W. Tropicana Ave., #100
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 452-2525
PCP code: 29679-0144
Open Panel

Wolfson, Eric  D.O.*
Wolfson Medical Center
921 S. Las Vegas Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89101
(702) 910-2100
PCP code: 29679-0146
Open Panel

Yoo,  Ji M.D.
1707 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#230
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702)671-5060
PCP code: 29679-0059
Open Panel

Yu, Nancy  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
540 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 29679-0024
EO - Closed Panel, Existing 
Only

10



*Provider is board-certified

Mesquite

Family Practice

Zinser,  James M.D.
210 N. Sandhill Blvd.
Mesquite, NV 89027
(702)345-5000
PCP code: 29679-0191
Open Panel

Internal Medicine

Flowers, James  M.D.*
Healthcare Partners Medical 
Group
210 N. Sandhill Blvd.
Mesquite, NV 89027
(702) 345-5000
PCP code: 29679-0162
Open Panel

Saiyasombat, Michael  M.D.
Healthcare Partners Medical 
Group
210 N. Sandhill Blvd.
Mesquite, NV 89027
(702) 345-5000
PCP code: 29679-0072
Open Panel

N. Las Vegas

Family Practice

Jacks, William  M.D.
William P Jacks MD
2031 Mcdaniel St., #250
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 649-9070
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 29679-0192
Open Panel

Mitchell, Bennett  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2225 Civic Center Dr.
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 854-2934
PCP code: 29679-0061
Open Panel

Nicknam, Amir  M.D.*
Southern Nevada Family 
Practice
4100 N. Martin Luther King 
Blvd., #A
N. Las Vegas, NV 89032
(702) 380-1712
PCP code: 29679-0076
Open Panel

Purdy,  Naomi M.D.
Hope Christian Health Center
4357 Corporate Center Dr., 
#450
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702)644-4673
PCP code: 29679-0026
Open Panel

Safaei, Sana  M.D.*
Southern Nevada Family 
Practice
4100 N. Martin Luther King 
Blvd., #A
N. Las Vegas, NV 89032
(702) 380-1712
Languages: Farsi
PCP code: 29679-0135
Open Panel

Villaluz, Zephyrene  M.D.*
Zephyrene Villaluz MD
1825 Civic Center Dr.
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 642-8313
Languages: Tagalog, Spanish
PCP code: 29679-0042
Open Panel

General Practice

Tirey, Tierney  M.D.
Zephyrene Villaluz MD
1825 Civic Center Dr.
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 642-8313
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 29679-0096
Open Panel

Wharton-Ali, Omer  M.D.
Omer H Wharton - Ali MD
1703 Civic Center Dr., #1B
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 399-3404
PCP code: 29679-0051
Open Panel

Internal Medicine

Prabhu, Rachakonda  M.D.*
Eldorado Medical Center
1905 Civic Center Dr.
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 649-3736
Languages: Indian-Hindi
PCP code: 29679-0039
Open Panel

Sinha, Abhinav  M.D.*
Abhinav Sinha MD
2031 Mcdaniel St., #120
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 868-7777
Languages: Indian-Hindi
PCP code: 29679-0081
Open Panel

11



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

A

Aderangi, Faegh / Family Practice .............................2
Adolfo, Maria / Internal Medicine ................................7
Adolphson,  Arania / Family Practice .......................3
Ahmad, Syedrak / Internal Medicine .........................7
Ahn, Chang-Hoon / Family Practice ..........................2
Allen, Lawrence / Internal Medicine ..........................7
Almeqbeli, Neelam / Family Practice .......................3
Amissah, Immanuel / Family Practice ......................3
Anakwa, Cyclopea / Internal Medicine .....................7
Ashman, Stephanie / Internal Medicine ....................7
Asimenios, Valeria  / Internal Medicine ....................7
Atkinson, Celeste / Internal Medicine .......................2
Averilla, Divina / Family Practice ................................3

B

Bartolome, Bernard / Internal Medicine ...................7
Bauzon, Samuel / Family Practice .............................3
Bay, Kevin / Family Practice .........................................3
Bertoli, Troy / Family Practice ......................................2
Burke, Dina / Internal Medicine.....................................7
Buttrum, Mandy / Internal Medicine ..........................7

C

Cansler,  Kathleen / Internal Medicine ......................7
Clavecilla, Pio / Internal Medicine ..............................7
Coker, Howard / Internal Medicine ............................7
Conger, Michelle / Family Practice ..............................3
Cruvant, Ethan / Internal Medicine ...........................7

D

Dalrymple, Iv, William / Family Practice ...................2
Dalrymple,  Jennifer / Family Practice .....................3
Deguzman, Jacki / Internal Medicine .......................7
Deleon, Joseph / Internal Medicine ...........................2

E

Emery, Paul / Internal Medicine ..................................7
Estevez,  Roger / Internal Medicine ..........................7
Ezeanolue, Chinenye / Internal Medicine ................7
Ezpeleta, Carlos / Internal Medicine .........................7

F

Fellows,  Leroy / Family Practice ................................3
Ferdowsian, Mehrdad / General Practice ................6
Ferdowsian, Mehrdad / General Practice ................6
Flowers, James / Internal Medicine ...........................11
Forte, Dana / Family Practice ......................................3
Fortson, Darryl / Family Practice ...............................4
Fraga,  Guillermo / Internal Medicine ........................3

G

Gaal,  Wade / Family Practice ......................................4
Ganlim, Leonardo A / Internal Medicine ..................8
Garateix, Ricardo / Family Practice ...........................4
Gardner, Del / Family Practice .....................................4

Geeb, Ute / Internal Medicine ......................................8
Gokal, Nilesh / Family Practice ....................................4
Goldman,  Beth / Family Practice ...............................2
Gotardo, Anna / Family Practice ................................4
Gregory, Don / Family Practice ...................................4

H

Hanif,  Badrunnisa / Internal Medicine .....................8
Harouni, Rama / Internal Medicine ............................8
Henry, Christina / Family Practice ..............................4
Hess, Thomas / Family Practice ..................................4
Hong, Teresa / Family Practice ....................................4
Hufana,  Donna / Internal Medicine ...........................3

J

Jacks, William / Family Practice .................................11
Jimenez, Steven / Family Practice .............................4
Johnson,  Joseph / General Practice ..............................2
Johnson, Linda / Internal Medicine ............................8
Jordan, Michelle / Family Practice .............................4
Jorgenson, Craig / Internal Medicine ........................8
Joslin, James / Family Practice ...................................4

K

Kapov, Kevin  / Family Practice ...................................2
Karajohn, Nickolas / Family Practice .........................4
Karamanides, Anastasia / Family Practice ..............4
Kaur, Girisha / Family Practice .....................................4
Khan,  Nazia / Internal Medicine .................................8
Khani, Raafat / Internal Medicine ...............................8
Khani, Raafat / Internal Medicine ...............................8
Kilburn,  Jeremy / Internal Medicine ..............................8
Kim, David / Internal Medicine ....................................8
Kim, Karen / Internal Medicine ....................................3
Korcal, Robert / Family Practice .................................4
Kosyagin, Dmitriy / Internal Medicine ......................8

L

Lee,  Joseph / Internal Medicine ................................8
Leepard,  Jennifer / Family Practice ..........................4
Leon, Theodore / Family Practice ..............................2
Lieber, Richard / Family Practice ...............................4
Lim, Jerome / Family Practice .....................................5
Lippmann, Frederick / Family Practice ........................5
Lorenzana, Gerardo / Internal Medicine ..................8
Luss, Rosner / Internal Medicine ................................8

M

Mailland,  Kevin / Family Practice ...............................5
Makar,  Ranjit / Internal Medicine ...............................8
Malone, Daniel / Internal Medicine ............................8
Martin,  Kate / Family Practice ....................................5
Martinez, Maria / Family Practice ...............................5
Mason, Howard / Internal Medicine ...........................3
Maxham, Lauren / Internal Medicine .............................3
Mccombs, Ernesto / Internal Medicine .....................8
Mchugh, Paul / Family Practice ...................................5

12



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

        M cont.

Mckenzie, Mark / Internal Medicine ...........................8
Meli Jr., James / Family Practice .................................5
Mercado,  Christopher / Family Practice .................5
Mercado,  Christopher / Family Practice .................5
Milne, Claire / Internal Medicine ..................................8
Mitchell, Bennett / Family Practice ...........................11
Mojtabavi, Reza / Internal Medicine ..........................9
Morton, Jeffrey / Family Practice ...............................5
Muro,  Victor / Internal Medicine ................................3
Musni, Robert / Family Practice ..................................5

N

Nahin, Barry / Family Practice .....................................5
Najmi, Mohammed O / Internal Medicine ...............9
Neumann, April / Internal Medicine ..........................9
Nguyen, Daniel / Family Practice ...............................5
Nicknam, Amir / Family Practice ................................5
Nicknam, Amir / Family Practice ...............................11
Norris, Kyra / Family Practice ......................................5

O

Oehlsen, George / Internal Medicine ........................9
Ong,  Lianne / Family Practice ....................................5
Ontanillas, Majonel / Internal Medicine ...................9
Onyema, John / Internal Medicine ............................9
Orr, Richard / Family Practice ......................................5
Osei, Henry / Internal Medicine ..................................9

P

Palmer,  Elissa / Family Practice .................................5
Perlot, Roy / Internal Medicine ...................................9
Pervaiz, Syed / Internal Medicine ...............................9
Pierce, Jr., Stanley / Family Practice .........................5
Prabhu, Rachakonda / Internal Medicine ................11
Prabhu, Rachakonda / Internal Medicine ................9
Prabhu, Suresh / Internal Medicine ...........................9
Purdy,  Naomi/ Family Practice ..................................11

Q

Quartuccio-Carran, Christine / Family Practice ....6

R

Ramirez, Juanita / Family Practice ............................6
Reddy, Venumbaka / Internal Medicine ...................9
Rhodes, John / Family Practice...................................6
Ritter,  Susan / Family Practice ...................................2
Rodriguez, Shirley / Family Practice ........................6
Rogers, John / Family Practice ...................................2
Rogers, John / Family Practice ...................................2
Rosenberg,  Lisa / Internal Medicine ........................9
Rubio, Ernesto / Internal Medicine ............................9

S

Safaei, Sana / Family Practice......................................6
Safaei, Sana / Family Practice .....................................11
Saiyasombat, Michael / Internal Medicine ..............11

Schwenk,  Thomas / Family Practice ........................6
Shea,  Joseph / Family Practice ..................................6
Sholeff, Gregory / Family Practice ..............................2
Shurtleff, Kristina / Family Practice ..............................2
Singh,  Aditi / Internal Medicine .................................9
Sinha, Abhinav / Internal Medicine ............................11
Sommer, Anthony / Family Practice .........................6
Song,  Misti / Internal Medicine ..................................9
Soni, Neeta / Internal Medicine ..................................9
Sowers, Kurt / Internal Medicine ................................9
Stacey, Michelle / Family Practice ..............................2
Subramanyam, Nanjunda / Family Practice ...........6
Sumaway, Cherubin / Family Practice ......................6
Swanson, Julie / Family Practice ................................6
Sweeney, Margaret / Family Practice ............................2

T

Tan, Aileen / Internal Medicine ..................................10
Tan, Jeffrey / Family Practice ......................................2
Tannoury, Georges / Internal Medicine ..................10
Teh, Cynthia / Internal Medicine ................................10
Teh, Richard S/ Internal Medicine .............................10
Ticman, Patrick / Internal Medicine .........................10
Tirey, Tierney / General Practice ................................11
Tolentino, Robert / Family Practice ...........................6
Tran, Ryan / Family Practice .........................................6
Truong, Tri / Family Practice ........................................6
Tsui, Harpreet / Internal Medicine ..............................3
Tuazon, Mitzilene / Family Practice ...........................6

U

Udani, Cheryll / Family Practice ..................................6

V

Vakil, Mira / Internal Medicine ....................................10
Vancise, Simi / Internal Medicine .............................10
Varras,  John/ Internal Medicine ...............................10
Velazquez Henriquez, Ricardo / Internal Medicine ...10
Venkat, Raji / Internal Medicine ..................................3
Villaluz, Zephyrene / Family Practice .......................11
Von Hartleben, Kurt / Internal Medicine ................10

W

Wahi - Gururaj,  Sandhya/ Internal Medicine .......10
Weingarten, Roslyn / Internal Medicine .................10
Wharton-Ali, Omer / General Practice .....................11
Wirtz,  Darren/ Internal Medicine .............................10
Wolfson, Eric / Internal Medicine .............................10
Wolfson, Eric / Internal Medicine .............................10
Wolfson, Eric / Internal Medicine .............................10

Y

Yoo,  Ji/ Internal Medicine ...........................................10
Yu, Nancy / Internal Medicine ....................................10

Z

Zinser,  James/ Family Practice ..................................11

13



Senior Dimensions Physicians



*Provider is board-certified

Henderson

Family Practice

Ahn, Chang-Hoon  D.O.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 617-1227
PCP code: 0001-5077
Open Panel

Bertoli, Troy  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
10001 S. Eastern Ave., #101
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 616-5870
PCP code: 1506-0028
Open Panel

Church, Rebecca  A.P.N.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
10001 S. Eastern Ave., #101
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 616-5870
PCP code: 1506-0035
Open Panel

Curren, Richard  D.O.*
Southwest Medical Associates
270 W. Lake Mead Pkwy.
Henderson, NV 89015
(702) 677-3720
PCP code: 0001-6378
Closed Panel

Dalrymple, Iv, William  D.O.
Southwest Medical Associates
270 W. Lake Mead Pkwy.
Henderson, NV 89015
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6531
Open Panel

Frasure, Tiffany  P.A.C.
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Kapov, Kevin  D.O.*
Southwest Medical Associates
270 W. Lake Mead Pkwy.
Henderson, NV 89015
(702) 677-3720
PCP code: 0001-5762
Open Panel

Laplante, Julie  A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
270 W. Lake Mead Pkwy.
Henderson, NV 89105
(702) 856-3341
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Nanton, Ertha  M.D.*
Henderson Family Health 
Center
98 E. Lake Mead Pkwy., #103
Henderson, NV 89015
(800) 787-2568
PCP code: 1153-0007
Open Panel

Nguyen, Morris  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
3175 St. Rose Pkwy., #121
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 802-5100
PCP code: 1416-0005
Open Panel

Nguyen, Tuyet  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
3175 St. Rose Pkwy., #121
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 802-5100
Languages: Vietnamese
PCP code: 1416-0002
Open Panel

Sholeff, Gregory  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6444
Open Panel

Shurtleff, Kristina  M.D.
Shurtleff Family Practice
38 Water St., #200
Henderson, NV 89015
(702) 545-0808
Languages: Greek, French
PCP code: 1429-0001
Closed Panel

St. Cyr, Deanna  A.P.R.N.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
800 N. Gibson St., #201
Henderson, NV 89015
(702) 616-7650
PCP code: 1506-0038
Open Panel

Stacey, Michelle  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 877-5199
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 0001-5725
Open Panel

Sweeney, Margaret  D.O.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-5858
Closed Panel

Tan, Jeffrey  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6447
Open Panel

Tsukada, Wendi  P.A.C.
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999

Closed Panel

Zdorovyak, Inna  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
800 N. Gibson St., #201
Henderson, NV 89015
(702) 616-7780
PCP code: 1506-0044
Open Panel

15



*Provider is board-certified

Henderson cont.

General Practice

Ferdowsian, Mehrdad  D.O.
Sunset Clinic
3175 St. Rose Pkwy., #121
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 802-5100
Languages: Farsi
PCP code: 1416-0001
Open Panel

Gochioco, Melchor  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
3175 St. Rose Pkwy., #121
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 802-5100
PCP code: 1416-0006
Open Panel

Le, Ha  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
3175 St. Rose Pkwy., #121
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 802-5100
PCP code: 1416-0007
Open Panel

Nguyen, Morris  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
3175 St. Rose Pkwy., #121
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 589-5135
PCP code: 1416-0005
Open Panel

Nguyen, Tuyet  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
3175 St. Rose Pkwy., #121
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 802-5100
Languages: Vietnamese
PCP code: 1416-0002
Open Panel

Internal Medicine

Atkinson, Celeste  M.D.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
10001 S. Eastern Ave., #101
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 616-5870
PCP code: 1506-0004
Closed Panel

Cordero-Mauban, Eileen  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
525 Marks St.
Henderson, NV 89014
(702) 383-6210
PCP code: 0813-0226
Closed Panel

Guinn, Warren  P.A.C.
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-2161
Closed Panel

Khani, Raafat  D.O.
Sunset Clinic
3175 St. Rose Pkwy., #121
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 802-5100
PCP code: 1416-0004
Open Panel

Kim, Karen  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
525 Marks St.
Henderson, NV 89014
(702) 383-6210
PCP code: 0813-0230
Closed Panel

Marayonk, Pauline  P.A.C.
Southwest Medical Associates
270 W. Lake Mead Pkwy.
Henderson, NV 89105
(702) 856-3341
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Mason, Howard  M.D.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
1701 N. Green Valley Pkwy., 
#10A
Henderson, NV 89074
(702) 616-7720
PCP code: 1506-0030
Open Panel

Maxham, Lauren  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6085
Open Panel

Pan, Harry  D.O.
Sagebrush Medical Center
2645 W. Horizon Ridge Pkwy., 
#120
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 790-2211
PCP code: 1578-0001
Open Panel

Parker, Lauren  A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
2845 Siena Heights Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Perkins, Wendy  A.P.R.N.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
10001 S. Eastern Ave., #101
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 616-5870
PCP code: 1506-0019
Open Panel

Story-Salacup, Jennifer  
A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
270 W. Lake Mead Pkwy.
Henderson, NV 89105
(702) 856-3341
PCP code: 0001-9999

Closed Panel

Taherian, Elham  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
10001 S. Eastern Ave., #203
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 616-5315
PCP code: 1506-0013
Open Panel

Tsui, Harpreet  D.O.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
10001 S. Eastern Ave., #101
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 616-5870
PCP code: 1506-0018
Open Panel

16



*Provider is board-certified

Henderson cont.

Internal Medicine cont.

Venkat, Raji  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
10001 S. Eastern Ave., #101
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 616-5870
PCP code: 1506-0017
Closed Panel

Yalung-Almodiel, Bernadette  
P.A.C.
Henderson Family Health 
Center
98 E. Lake Mead Pkwy., #103
Henderson, NV 89015
(800) 787-2568
PCP code: 1153-0001
Open Panel

Las Vegas

Family Practice

Almeqbeli, Neelam  D.O.*
UMC Quick Care
4180 S. Rainbow Blvd., #810
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 383-3645
PCP code: 0813-0241
Open Panel

Amissah, Immanuel  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
540 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6525
Open Panel

Avena, Jennifer  D.O.
Redrock Medical Group
5701 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#100
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 877-9514
PCP code: 1232-0059
Open Panel

Averilla, Divina  M.D.*
UMC Quick Care
9320 W. Sahara Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 383-3633
Languages: Tagalog
PCP code: 0813-0056
Open Panel

Bauzon, Samuel  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
7061 Grand Montecito Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-4630
Closed Panel

Bay, Kevin  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
8526 Del Webb Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89134
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6279
Open Panel

Beavers, Jeana  A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
540 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Betita, Mary  A.P.N.
Southern Highlands
1186 Southern Highlands 
Pkwy., #102
Las Vegas, NV 89141
(702) 383-6270
PCP code: 1563-0002
Open Panel

Biazzo, Salvatore  D.O.*
UMC Quick Care
61 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 383-6240
Languages: Spanish, Italian, 
French
PCP code: 0813-0186
Open Panel

Bowden, Dustin  A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Chandler, Johnnie  A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Chang, Joyce  M.D.
Sahara Family & Skin Clinic
3249 W. Craig Rd., #140
Las Vegas, NV 89032
(702) 750-1388
PCP code: 1426-0001
Open Panel

Chang, Joyce  M.D.
Sahara Family & Skin Clinic
7720 W. Sahara Ave., #103
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 228-9888
PCP code: 1426-0001
Open Panel

Conger, Michelle  D.O.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4835 S. Durango Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89147
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6336

Open Panel

Dalrymple, Itha  D.O.
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
Languages: Thai
PCP code: 0001-6530
Open Panel

Eafrate, Joseph  P.A.C.
Forte Family Practice
9010 W. Cheyenne Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89129
(702) 240-8646
PCP code: 1423-0017
Open Panel

17



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Family Practice cont.

Estillore, Cesar Noel  A.P.R.N.
Cima Medical Centers
1321 S. Rainbow Blvd., #101
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 476-2287
Languages: Tagalog
PCP code: 1441-0007
Open Panel

Forte, Dana  D.O.*
Forte Family Practice
4845 S. Rainbow Blvd., 
#B402
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 362-9800
PCP code: 1423-0001
Closed Panel

Forte, Dana  D.O.*
Forte Family Practice
9010 W. Cheyenne Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89129
(702) 240-8646
PCP code: 1423-0001
Closed Panel

Fortson, Darryl  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6329
Open Panel

Garateix, Ricardo  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
7061 Grand Montecito Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-5862
Open Panel

Gardner, Del  D.O.
Forte Family Practice
4845 S. Rainbow Blvd., 
#B402
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 362-9800
PCP code: 1423-0030
Open Panel

Godoy, Mario  A.P.R.N.
Doyne Medical Clinic
1706 W. Bonanza Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 631-6860
Languages: Tagalog
PCP code: 0818-0018
Closed Panel

Gokal, Nilesh  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
540 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6434
Open Panel

Gotardo, Anna  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6524
Open Panel

Gregory, Don  M.D.*
Advanced Urgent Care And 
Nightlight Pediatrics
9975 S. Eastern Ave., #110
Las Vegas, NV 89183
(702) 361-2273
PCP code: 1009-0013
Closed Panel

Griggs, Jamie  A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
4835 S. Durango Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89147
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Henry, Christina  D.O.
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6187
Open Panel

Hess, Thomas  M.D.*
Diagnostic Center Of 
Medicine
3012 S. Durango Dr., #1
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 366-0640
PCP code: 0774-0054
Closed Panel

Hillstrom, Janel  A.P.R.N.
Cima Medical Centers
1321 S. Rainbow Blvd., #101
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 476-2287
PCP code: 1441-0014
Open Panel

Hong, Teresa  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8205 W. Warm Springs Rd., 
#210
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 616-7660
Languages: Tagalog, Chinese-
Mandarin
PCP code: 1506-0032
Open Panel

Hubbard, Tiana  A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6469

Closed Panel

Jimenez, Steven  M.D.*
Spring Valley Family Care
4974 S. Rainbow Blvd., #120
Las Vegas, NV 89118
(702) 367-0323
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 1111-0001
Open Panel

Jordan, Michelle  M.D.*
UMC Quick Care
9320 W. Sahara Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 383-3850
PCP code: 0813-0246
Open Panel

Joseph, Jay Jay  A.P.R.N.
Cima Medical Centers
1321 S. Rainbow Blvd., #101
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 476-2287
Languages: Tagalog
PCP code: 1441-0008
Open Panel

18



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Family Practice cont.

Joslin, James  D.O.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-5859
Closed Panel

Karajohn, Nickolas  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
61 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 383-6240
PCP code: 0813-0225
Closed Panel

Karamanides, Anastasia  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-5301
Open Panel

Kaur, Girisha  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6188
Open Panel

Korcal, Robert  D.O.*
Diagnostic Center Of 
Medicine
3012 S. Durango Dr., #1
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 366-0640
PCP code: 0774-0052
Open Panel

Kordick, Deepa  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 304-5900
PCP code: 1506-0040
Open Panel

Labrocca, Sharon  A.P.R.N.
Diagnostic Center Of 
Medicine
3012 S. Durango Dr., #1
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 366-0640
PCP code: 0774-0060
Open Panel

Lee, Amber  A.P.N.
Eastern Family Medical And 
Dental Center
2212 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89104
(702) 735-9334
PCP code: 1374-0014
Open Panel

Lee, Amber  A.P.R.N.
Cambridge Family Health 
Center
3900 Cambridge Ave., #102
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 307-5415
PCP code: 1129-0014
Open Panel

Lieber, Richard  M.D.*
UMC Quick Care
4233 N. Rancho Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89130
(702) 383-3630
PCP code: 0813-0068
Open Panel

Lim, Jerome  D.O.*
UMC Quick Care
9320 W. Sahara Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 383-3850
PCP code: 0813-0237
Open Panel

Lippmann, Frederick  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
9320 W. Sahara Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 383-3850
PCP code: 0813-0074
Open Panel

Loggins, Mistie  A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
540 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Ludwiszewski, Ronald  P.A.C.
Southern Nevada Family 
Practice
1712 Bearden Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 733-6622
PCP code: 1471-0003
Open Panel

Lyons, Stephen  P.A.C.
Forte Family Practice
9010 W. Cheyenne Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89129
(702) 240-8646
PCP code: 1423-0019

Open Panel

Mai, Jesse  A.P.R.N.
Axis Healthcare Clinic
4375 N. Las Vegas Blvd., #10
Las Vegas, NV 89115
(702) 331-1800
Languages: Tagalog
PCP code: 1574-0005
Closed Panel

Mai, Jesse  A.P.R.N.
Axis Healthcare Clinic
6771 W. Charleston Blvd., #C
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 331-1800
Languages: Tagalog
PCP code: 1574-0005
Closed Panel

Martinez, Maria  M.D.*
UMC Quick Care
4233 N. Rancho Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89130
(702) 383-3800
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 0813-0053
Open Panel

Martinez, Wendy  A.P.R.N.
Forte Family Practice
9010 W. Cheyenne Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89129
(702) 240-8646
PCP code: 1423-0031
Open Panel

19



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Family Practice cont.

Mchugh, Paul  D.O.*
Doyne Medical Clinic
1706 W. Bonanza Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 631-6860
Languages: Spanish, Italian
PCP code: 0818-0006
Closed Panel

Meli Jr., James  D.O.
Diagnostic Center Of 
Medicine
3012 S. Durango Dr., #1
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 366-0640
PCP code: 0744-0017
Closed Panel

Mercado, Katrina  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 304-5900
PCP code: 1506-0042
Open Panel

Morton, Jeffrey  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6173
Open Panel

Musni, Robert  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
7061 Grand Montecito Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6443
Open Panel

Nahin, Barry  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8205 W. Warm Springs Rd., 
#210
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 616-7660
PCP code: 1506-0009
Open Panel

Nanton, Ertha  M.D.*
Martin Luther King Health 
Center
1799 Mount Mariah Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 383-1961
PCP code: 1124-0051
Open Panel

Narag, Andrea  A.P.R.N.
Southern Highlands
1186 Southern Highlands 
Pkwy., #102
Las Vegas, NV 89141
(702) 383-6270
PCP code: 1563-0001
Open Panel

Narag, Andrea  A.P.R.N.
UMC Quick Care
4180 S. Rainbow Blvd., #809
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 383-3626
PCP code: 0813-0250
Open Panel

Nguyen, Daniel  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
7061 Grand Montecito Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6171
Open Panel

Nguyen, Morris  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
3551 E. Bonanza Rd., #107
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 589-5135
PCP code: 1416-0005
Open Panel

Nguyen, Morris  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
4830 W. Lone Mountain Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89130
(702) 645-8555
PCP code: 1416-0005
Open Panel

Nguyen, Morris  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
6525 N. Buffalo Dr., #130
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 851-0911
PCP code: 1416-0005
Open Panel

Nguyen, Morris  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
8530 W. Sunset Rd., #110
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 754-1900
PCP code: 1416-0005

Open Panel

Nguyen, Tuyet  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
3551 E. Bonanza Rd., #107
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 589-5135
Languages: Vietnamese
PCP code: 1416-0002
Open Panel

Nguyen, Tuyet  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
4830 W. Lone Mountain Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89130
(702)645-8555
Languages: Vietnamese
PCP code: 1416-0002
Open Panel

Nguyen, Tuyet  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
6525 N. Buffalo Dr., #130
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 851-0911
Languages: Vietnamese
PCP code: 1416-0002
Open Panel

Nguyen, Tuyet  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
8530 W. Sunset Rd., #110
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 754-1900
Languages: Vietnamese
PCP code: 1416-0002
Open Panel

Nicknam, Amir  M.D.*
Southern Nevada Family 
Practice
1712 Bearden Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 733-6622
PCP code: 1471-0002
Open Panel

20



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Family Practice cont.

Norris, Kyra  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4835 S. Durango Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89147
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-4941
Open Panel

Ochoa, Jiji  A.P.N.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 304-5900
PCP code: 1506-0037
Open Panel

Orr, Richard  D.O.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-4476
Closed Panel

Pierce, Jr., Stanley  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
61 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 383-6240
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 0813-0141
Closed Panel

Quartuccio-Carran, Christine  
D.O.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 304-5900
PCP code: 1506-0036
Open Panel

Quiamzon-Sarreal, Elvira  
A.P.R.N.
Axis Healthcare Clinic
4375 N. Las Vegas Blvd., #10
Las Vegas, NV 89115
(702) 331-1800
PCP code: 1574-0007
Open Panel

Ramirez, Juanita  M.D.*
Eastern Family Medical And 
Dental Center
2212 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89104
(702) 735-9334
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 1374-0013
Closed Panel

Remson, Stefanie  A.P.R.N.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8205 W. Warm Springs Rd., 
#210
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 616-7660
PCP code: 1506-0031
Open Panel

Rhodes, John  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
10105 Banburry Cross Dr., 
#150
Las Vegas, NV 89144
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-5828
Closed Panel

Rodriguez, Shirley  D.O.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 304-5900
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 1506-0020
Open Panel

Rogers, Aron  D.O.*
UNLV Medicine
2410 Fire Mesa St., #180
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 992-6888
PCP code: 1587-0062
Open Panel

Safaei, Sana  M.D.*
Southern Nevada Family 
Practice
1712 Bearden Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 733-6622
Languages: Farsi
PCP code: 1471-0001
Open Panel

Sarmiento, Armando  A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
7061 Grand Montecito Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999

Closed Panel

Satera, Andrew  A.P.R.N.
Cambridge Family Health 
Center
3900 Cambridge Ave., #102
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 307-5415
PCP code: 1129-0022
Open Panel

Scott, Jillian  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 304-5900
PCP code: 1506-0041
Open Panel

Siu, Virgilio  P.A.C.
Cima Medical Centers
1321 S. Rainbow Blvd., #101
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 476-2287
Languages: Spanish, Chinese-
Cantonese
PCP code: 1441-0004
Open Panel

Smith, Diane  A.P.R.N.
Sahara Family & Skin Clinic
3249 W. Craig Rd., #140
Las Vegas, NV 89032
(702) 750-1900
PCP code: 1426-0002
Open Panel

Sommer, Anthony  M.D.*
Forte Family Practice
9010 W. Cheyenne Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89129
(702) 240-8646
PCP code: 1423-0024
Open Panel

21



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Family Practice cont.

St. Cyr, Deanna  A.P.R.N.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 304-5900
PCP code: 1506-0038
Open Panel

Subramanyam, Nanjunda  
M.D.*
UMC Quick Care
2031 N. Buffalo Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 383-3750
PCP code: 0813-0017
Closed Panel

Sumaway, Cherubin  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8205 W. Warm Springs Rd., 
#210
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 616-7660
PCP code: 1506-0039
Open Panel

Swanson, Julie  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
540 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6190
Closed Panel

Templar, Kevin  M.D.*
Diagnostic Center Of 
Medicine
3012 S. Durango Dr., #2
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 366-1655
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 0774-0061
Open Panel

Tolentino, Robert  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-5730
Closed Panel

Tracy, Kristin  P.A.C.
Martin Luther King Health 
Center
1799 Mount Mariah Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 383-1961
PCP code: 1124-0039
Open Panel

Tran, Ryan  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
Languages: Vietnamese
PCP code: 0001-2511
Closed Panel

Truong, Tri  M.D.*
Cima Medical Centers
1321 S. Rainbow Blvd., #101
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 476-2287
Languages: Vietnamese
PCP code: 1441-0002
Open Panel

Tuazon, Mitzilene  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6377
Open Panel

Turner, Monique  A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
540 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Udani, Cheryll  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
Languages: Tagalog, Spanish, 
Indian-Hindi
PCP code: 0001-6485
Open Panel

Victoria, Edward  M.D.*
Soluna Family Medicine
2701 N. Tenaya Way, #230
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 463-3008
Languages: Tagalog
PCP code: 1584-0001

Open Panel

Walker, Joseph  P.A.C.
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Webb, Robert  P.A.C.
Cima Medical Centers
1321 S. Rainbow Blvd., #101
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 476-2287
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 1441-0001
Open Panel

Williamson, Marie  A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
5580 W. Flamingo Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Winn, Pamela  A.P.R.N.
Doyne Medical Clinic
1706 W. Bonanza Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 631-6860
PCP code: 0818-0020
Open Panel

Yudez, Michael  D.O.
Forte Family Practice
9010 W. Cheyenne Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89129
(702) 240-8646
PCP code: 1423-0033
Open Panel

22



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

General Practice

Ferdowsian, Mehrdad  D.O.
Sunset Clinic
3551 E. Bonanza Rd., # 107
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 589-5135
Languages: Farsi
PCP code: 1416-0001
Open Panel

Ferdowsian, Mehrdad  D.O.
Sunset Clinic
4830 W. Lone Mountain Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89130
(702) 851-0911
Languages: Farsi
PCP code: 1416-0001
Open Panel

Ferdowsian, Mehrdad  D.O.
Sunset Clinic
6525 N. Buffalo Dr., #130
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 589-5135
Languages: Farsi
PCP code: 1416-0001
Open Panel

Ferdowsian, Mehrdad  D.O.
Sunset Clinic
8530 W. Sunset Rd., #110
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 754-1900
Languages: Farsi
PCP code: 1416-0001
Open Panel

Gochioco, Melchor  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
3551 E. Bonanza Rd., # 107
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 589-5135
PCP code: 1416-0006
Open Panel

Gochioco, Melchor  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
4830 W. Lone Mountain Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89130
(702) 645-8555
PCP code: 1416-0006
Open Panel

Gochioco, Melchor  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
6525 N. Buffalo Dr., #130
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 851-0911
PCP code: 1416-0006
Open Panel

Gochioco, Melchor  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
8530 W. Sunset Rd., #110
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 754-1900
PCP code: 1416-0006
Open Panel

Le, Ha  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
3551 E. Bonanza Rd., # 107
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 589-5135
PCP code: 1416-0007
Open Panel

Le, Ha  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
4830 W. Lone Mountain Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89130
(702) 589-5135
PCP code: 1416-0007
Open Panel

Le, Ha  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
6525 N. Buffalo Dr., #130
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 589-5135
PCP code: 1416-0007
Open Panel

Le, Ha  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
8530 W. Sunset Rd., #110
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 754-1900
PCP code: 1416-0007
Open Panel

Nguyen, Morris  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
3551 E. Bonanza Rd., #107
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 589-5135
PCP code: 1416-0005

Open Panel

Nguyen, Morris  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
4830 W. Lone Mountain Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89130
(702) 645-8555
PCP code: 1416-0005
Open Panel

Nguyen, Morris  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
6525 N. Buffalo Dr., #130
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 851-0911
PCP code: 1416-0005
Open Panel

Nguyen, Morris  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
8530 W. Sunset Rd., #110
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 754-1900
PCP code: 1416-0005
Open Panel

Nguyen, Tuyet  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
3551 E. Bonanza Rd., #107
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 589-5135
Languages: Vietnamese
PCP code: 1416-0002
Open Panel

Nguyen, Tuyet  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
4830 W. Lone Mountain Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89130
(702) 589-5135
Languages: Vietnamese
PCP code: 1416-0002
Open Panel

Nguyen, Tuyet  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
6525 N. Buffalo Dr., #130
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 589-5135
Languages: Vietnamese
PCP code: 1416-0002
Open Panel

23



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

General Practice cont.

Nguyen, Tuyet  P.A.C.
Sunset Clinic
8530 W. Sunset Rd., #110
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 754-1900
Languages: Vietnamese
PCP code: 1416-0002
Open Panel

Rillera, Carmelo  M.D.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8205 W. Warm Springs Rd., 
#210
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 616-7660
PCP code: 1506-0033
Open Panel

Internal Medicine

Achin, Rowena  M.D.
Soluna Family Medicine
2701 N. Tenaya Way, #230
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 463-3008
PCP code: 1584-0002
Open Panel

Adolfo, Maria  M.D.
Maria C Adolfo MD
5785 S. Fort Apache Rd., #100B
Las Vegas, NV 89148
(702) 228-3111
Languages: Tagalog, Spanish
PCP code: 1430-0001
Closed Panel

Aguinaldo, Janice  A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Ahmad, Syedrak  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
10105 Banburry Cross, #150
Las Vegas, NV 89144
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6473
Open Panel

Akoh, Theophilus  A.P.R.N.
Redrock Medical Group
5701 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#100
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 877-9514
PCP code: 1232-0056
Open Panel

Allen, Lawrence  M.D.
Diagnostic Center Of 
Medicine
3012 S. Durango Dr., #1
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 366-0640
PCP code: 0774-0018
Open Panel

Anakwa, Cyclopea  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
7061 Grand Montecito Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6491
Open Panel

Antuna, Fulgencio  M.D.
Redrock Medical Group
5701 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#100
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 877-9514
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 1232-0058
Open Panel

Ashman, Stephanie  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6086
Closed Panel

Asimenios, Valeria  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
4835 S. Durango Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89147
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-5256

Closed Panel

Baker, Heidi  A.P.R.N.
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
400 S. Rampart Blvd., #240
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 209-2940
PCP code: 1506-0034
Open Panel

Barney, Mark  M.D.
Firstmed Health & Wellness 
Center
400 Shadow Ln., #104
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 731-0909
PCP code: 1363-0005
Open Panel

Bartolome, Bernard  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
4180 S. Rainbow Blvd., #810
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 383-3645
PCP code: 0813-0013
Open Panel

Buena, Carlo  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
7061 Grand Montecito Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6398
Open Panel

Burke, Dina  M.D.
Diagnostic Center Of 
Medicine
3012 S. Durango Dr., #1
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 366-0640
PCP code: 0774-0001
Open Panel

Buttrum, Mandy  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8205 W. Warm Springs Rd., 
#210
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 616-7660
PCP code: 1506-0016
Open Panel

24



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Internal Medicine cont.

Clavecilla, Pio  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-4938
Open Panel

Coker, Howard  M.D.*
Diagnostic Center Of 
Medicine
3012 S. Durango Dr., #1
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 366-0640
PCP code: 0774-0002
Open Panel

Connors, Jesse  P.A.C.
Redrock Medical Group
5701 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#100
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 877-9514
PCP code: 1232-0004
Open Panel

Cruvant, Ethan  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8205 W. Warm Springs Rd., 
#210
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 616-7660
PCP code: 1506-0010
Open Panel

Culley, Laura  M.D.*
Firstmed Health & Wellness 
Center
400 Shadow Ln., #104
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 731-0909
PCP code: 1363-0003
Open Panel

Deguzman, Jacki  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
10105 Banburry Cross Dr., 
#150
Las Vegas, NV 89144
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-5877
Open Panel

Dhana, Milena  P.A.C.
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Emery, Paul  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8205 W. Warm Springs Rd., 
#210
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 616-7660
PCP code: 1506-0008
Open Panel

Ezeanolue, Chinenye  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
7061 Grand Montecito Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-5446
Closed Panel

Ezpeleta, Carlos  M.D.*
UMC Quick Care
61 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 383-6240
PCP code: 0813-0245
Open Panel

Farabi, Alireza  M.D.*
UMC Quick Care
1800 W. Charleston Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 383-7914
PCP code: 0813-0257
Open Panel

Geeb, Ute  M.D.*
UMC Quick Care
2031 N. Buffalo Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 383-3750
Languages: German
PCP code: 0813-0099

Open Panel

Hall, Monica  P.A.C.
Southwest Medical Associates
10105 Banburry Cross Dr., 
#150
Las Vegas, NV 89105
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Han, Marie  A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
7061 Grand Montecito Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Harouni, Rama  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
400 S. Rampart Blvd., #240
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 209-2940
Languages: Farsi
PCP code: 1506-0007
Open Panel

Harutyunyan, Anna  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6381
Open Panel

Hong, Patrick  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 304-5900
Languages: Chinese
PCP code: 1506-0043
Open Panel

Hutchison, Caprice  A.P.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

25



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Internal Medicine cont.

Johnson, Linda  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-4558
Closed Panel

Jorgenson, Craig  M.D.
Advanced Urgent Care And 
Nightlight Pediatrics
9975 S. Eastern Ave., #110
Las Vegas, NV 89183
(702) 361-2273
PCP code: 1009-0001
Closed Panel

Khani, Raafat  D.O.
Sunset Clinic
3551 E. Bonanza Rd., #107
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 589-5135
PCP code: 1416-0004
Open Panel

Khani, Raafat  D.O.
Sunset Clinic
4830 W. Lone Mountain Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89130
(702) 589-5135
PCP code: 1416-0004
Open Panel

Khani, Raafat  D.O.
Sunset Clinic
6525 N. Buffalo Dr., #130
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 589-5135
PCP code: 1416-0004
Open Panel

Khani, Raafat  D.O.
Sunset Clinic
8530 W. Sunset Rd., #110
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(702) 754-1900
PCP code: 1416-0004
Open Panel

Kim, David  M.D.*
David H Kim MD
5380 S. Rainbow Blvd., #310
Las Vegas, NV 89118
(702) 939-1600
Languages: Korean
PCP code: 1184-0001
Open Panel

Kirby, Diana  A.P.R.N.*
Wolfson Medical Center
2655 Box Canyon Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 363-9900
PCP code: 1153-0011
Open Panel

Kosyagin, Dmitriy  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4835 S. Durango Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89147
(702) 877-5199
Languages: Russian
PCP code: 0001-4496
Closed Panel

Le, Khoa  D.O.*
Firstmed Health & Wellness 
Center
400 Shadow Ln., #104
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 731-0909
Languages: Vietnamese
PCP code: 1363-0009
Open Panel

Lim, Johanna  A.P.R.N.
Axis Healthcare Clinic
4375 N. Las Vegas Blvd., #10
Las Vegas, NV 89115
(702) 331-1800
PCP code: 1574-0002
Closed Panel

Lim, Johanna  A.P.R.N.
Axis Healthcare Clinic
6771 W. Charleston Blvd., #C
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 331-1800
PCP code: 1574-0002

Closed Panel

Lin, Candy  A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Lorenzana, Gerardo  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-5380
Closed Panel

Luss, Rosner  M.D.
Rosner Luss MD
1621 E. Flamingo Rd., #16B
Las Vegas, NV 89109
(702) 696-0506
PCP code: 1032-0001
Open Panel

Malone, Daniel  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
4835 S. Durango Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89147
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-1167
Open Panel

Manalo, Maria  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
Languages: Tagalog
PCP code: 0001-4821
Closed Panel

Mccombs, Ernesto  D.O.
Dr Ernesto A Mccombs
501 S. Rancho Dr., #C15
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 822-4441
PCP code: 1077-0001
Open Panel

Mckenzie, Mark  M.D.
Internal Medicine Specialists 
Of Las Vegas
2010 Goldring Ave., #100
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 588-7373
PCP code: 1300-0005
Open Panel

26



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Internal Medicine cont.

Milne, Claire  D.O.*
Internal Medicine Specialists 
Of Las Vegas
2010 Goldring Ave., #100
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 588-7373
PCP code: 1300-0002
Open Panel

Mojtabavi, Reza  M.D.*
Avencia Medical Center
3150 N. Tenaya Way, #240
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 445-7770
Languages: German, Farsi
PCP code: 1408-0001
Open Panel

Moore, Christopher  A.P.N.
Redrock Medical Group
5701 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#100
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 877-9514
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 1232-0014
Open Panel

Neumann, April  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6078
Closed Panel

Oehlsen, George  D.O.
UMC Quick Care
61 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 383-6240
PCP code: 0813-0042
Closed Panel

Ontanillas, Majonel  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-5122
Open Panel

Onyema, John  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
4180 S. Rainbow Blvd., #810
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 383-3645
PCP code: 0813-0029
Closed Panel

Osei, Henry  M.D.*
Mountainside Internal 
Medicine
6850 N. Durango Dr., #211
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 202-2233
PCP code: 1496-0001
Open Panel

Pajara, Maria  A.P.R.N.
Axis Healthcare Clinic
4375 N. Las Vegas Blvd., #10
Las Vegas, NV 89115
(702) 331-1800
PCP code: 1574-0006
Closed Panel

Pajara, Maria  A.P.R.N.
Axis Healthcare Clinic
6771 W. Charleston Blvd., #C
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 331-1800
PCP code: 1574-0006
Closed Panel

Perlot, Roy  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
61 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 383-6240
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 0813-0248

Open Panel

Pervaiz, Syed  M.D.
Doyne Medical Clinic
1706 W. Bonanza Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 631-6860
Languages: Telugu
PCP code: 0818-0019
Closed Panel

Prabhu, Rachakonda  M.D.*
Redrock Medical Group
5701 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#100
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 877-9514
Languages: Indian-Hindi
PCP code: 1232-0001
Open Panel

Prabhu, Suresh  M.D.*
Ascent Primary Care
7100 W. Smoke Ranch Rd., 
#100
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 545-0751
Languages: Indian-Hindi
PCP code: 1493-0001
Open Panel

Qazi, Sayed  M.D.
Firstmed Health & Wellness 
Center
400 Shadow Ln., #104
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 731-0909
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 1363-0006
Open Panel

Ramirez, Alejandro  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
540 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6176
Open Panel

Reddy, Venumbaka  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-5344
Closed Panel

Rubio, Ernesto  M.D.
UMC Quick Care
61 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 383-6240
PCP code: 0813-0118
Open Panel

27



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Internal Medicine cont.

Schuder, Susan  A.P.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
5580 W. Flamingo Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-4161
Closed Panel

Sinai, Rebecca  D.O.*
Axis Healthcare Clinic
4375 N. Las Vegas Blvd., #10
Las Vegas, NV 89115
(702) 331-1800
PCP code: 1574-0004
Closed Panel

Sinai, Rebecca  D.O.*
Axis Healthcare Clinic
6771 W. Charleston Blvd., #C
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 331-1800
PCP code: 1574-0004
Closed Panel

Soni, Neeta  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
Languages: Indian-Hindi
PCP code: 0001-5246
Closed Panel

Sorongon, Ida  A.P.R.N.
Firstmed Health & Wellness 
Center
400 Shadow Ln., #104
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 731-0909
PCP code: 1363-0004
Open Panel

Sowers, Kurt  M.D.*
Redrock Medical Group
5701 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#100
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 877-9514
PCP code: 1232-0055
Open Panel

Springer, Kevin  A.P.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Tafreshi, Mehrdad  M.D.
Meadows Medical Group - 
Tafreshi
4500 Meadows Ln.
Las Vegas, NV 89107
(702) 258-8100
Languages: Spanish, Farsi
PCP code: 1517-0001
Open Panel

Taherian, Elham  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 304-5900
PCP code: 1506-0013
Open Panel

Tan, Aileen  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
2704 N. Tenaya Way
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-6288
Open Panel

Tannoury, Georges  M.D.
Primary Care Center Of 
Nevada
2001 S. Rainbow Blvd., #160
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 315-4600
Languages: Spanish, French, 
Arabic
PCP code: 1565-0001

Open Panel

Ticman, Patrick  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
4475 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-4939
Open Panel

Tufail, Muhammad  M.D.
Axis Healthcare Clinic
4375 N. Las Vegas Blvd., #10
Las Vegas, NV 89115
(702) 331-1800
Languages: Indian-Urdu
PCP code: 1574-0003
Closed Panel

Tufail, Muhammad  M.D.
Axis Healthcare Clinic
6771 W. Charleston Blvd., #C
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 331-1800
Languages: Indian-Urdu
PCP code: 1574-0003
Closed Panel

Vakil, Mira  M.D.
Mira A Vakil MD
5233 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 878-9500
PCP code: 1327-0001
Open Panel

Vancise, Simi  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 304-5900
PCP code: 1506-0026
Open Panel

Velazquez Henriquez, Ricardo  
M.D.
New Horizons Primary Care
2010 Goldring Ave., #308
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 399-8808
PCP code: 1386-0001
Open Panel

Von Hartleben, Kurt  M.D.*
Dignity Health Medical Group 
Nevada
8689 W. Charleston Blvd., 
#105
Las Vegas, NV 89117
(702) 304-5900
Languages: German
PCP code: 1506-0023
Open Panel

28



*Provider is board-certified

Las Vegas cont.

Internal Medicine cont.

Washington, Darla  A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
7061 Grand Montecito Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89149
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Wattoo, Jamiel  D.O.
Axis Healthcare Clinic
4375 N. Las Vegas Blvd., #10
Las Vegas, NV 89115
(702) 331-1800
PCP code: 1574-0001
Closed Panel

Wattoo, Jamiel  D.O.
Axis Healthcare Clinic
6771 W. Charleston Blvd., #C
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 331-1800
PCP code: 1574-0001
Closed Panel

Webb, Robert  P.A.C.
Cima Medical Centers
1321 S. Rainbow Blvd., #101
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 476-2287
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 1441-0001
Open Panel

Weingarten, Roslyn  M.D.
Primary Care Center Of 
Nevada
2001 S. Rainbow Blvd., #160
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 315-4600
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 1565-0002
Open Panel

Welch, Janelle  A.P.R.N.
Southwest Medical Associates
4750 W. Oakey Blvd., #2A
Las Vegas, NV 89102
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-9999
Closed Panel

Wichman, David  D.O.
UMC Quick Care
4133 N. Rancho Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89130
(702) 383-6280
PCP code: 0813-0123
Closed Panel

Wolfson, Eric  D.O.*
Wolfson Medical Center
2655 Box Canyon Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89128
(702) 363-9900
PCP code: 1153-0001
Open Panel

Wolfson, Eric  D.O.*
Wolfson Medical Center
6803 W. Tropicana Ave., #100
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 452-2525
PCP code: 1153-0001
Open Panel

Wolfson, Eric  D.O.*
Wolfson Medical Center
921 S. Las Vegas Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89101
(702) 910-2100
PCP code: 1153-0001
Open Panel

Wu, Julie  M.D.**
Julie Wu Inc
3750 S. Jones Blvd., #120
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 434-8880
PCP code: 1403-0002

Open Panel

Yu, Nancy  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
540 N. Nellis Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89110
(702) 877-5199
PCP code: 0001-4861
Closed Panel

Mesquite

Family Practice

Ash-Mott, Carrie  M.D.*
Healthcare Partners Medical 
Group
210 N. Sandhill Blvd.
Mesquite, NV 89027
(702) 345-5000
PCP code: 0709-0527
Open Panel

Internal Medicine

Flowers, James  M.D.*
Healthcare Partners Medical 
Group
210 N. Sandhill Blvd.
Mesquite, NV 89027
(702) 345-5000
PCP code: 0709-0191
Open Panel

Saiyasombat, Michael  M.D.
Healthcare Partners Medical 
Group
210 N. Sandhill Blvd.
Mesquite, NV 89027
(702) 345-5000
PCP code: 0709-0445
Open Panel

N. Las Vegas

Family Practice

Belanger, Cristina  P.A.C.
Zephyrene Villaluz MD
1825 Civic Center Dr.
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 642-8313
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 0801-0007
Open Panel

Jacks, William  M.D.
William P Jacks MD
2031 Mcdaniel St., #250
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 649-9070
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 1491-0001
Open Panel

29



*Provider is board-certified

N. Las Vegas cont.

Family Practice cont.

Lane, Brian  P.A.C.
Las Vegas Outreach Clinic
47 W. Owens Ave.
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 642-8313
PCP code: 1127-0002
Open Panel

Ludwiszewski, Ronald  P.A.C.
Southern Nevada Family 
Practice
4100 N. Martin Luther King 
Blvd., #A
N. Las Vegas, NV 89032
(702) 380-1712
PCP code: 1471-0003
Open Panel

Mitchell, Bennett  M.D.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2225 Civic Center Dr.
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 854-2934
PCP code: 0001-7303
Open Panel

Navarro, Daniel  A.P.R.N.
Santa Fe Medical Center
2828 E. Lake Mead Blvd.
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 551-2222
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 1513-0002
Open Panel

Nicknam, Amir  M.D.*
Southern Nevada Family 
Practice
4100 N. Martin Luther King 
Blvd., #A
N. Las Vegas, NV 89032
(702) 380-1712
PCP code: 1471-0002
Open Panel

Rivera, Adriene  M.D.
North Las Vegas Family 
Health Center
2225 Civic Center Dr., #224
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 214-5948
PCP code: 1125-0029
Open Panel

Safaei, Sana  M.D.*
Southern Nevada Family 
Practice
4100 N. Martin Luther King 
Blvd., #A
N. Las Vegas, NV 89032
(702) 380-1712
Languages: Farsi
PCP code: 1471-0001
Open Panel

Villaluz, Zephyrene  M.D.*
Zephyrene Villaluz MD
1825 Civic Center Dr.
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 642-8313
Languages: Tagalog, Spanish
PCP code: 0801-0001
Open Panel

Zimmerman, Ethan  M.D.*
Hope Christian Health Center
4357 Corporate Center Dr., 
#450
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 644-4673
PCP code: 1541-0002
Open Panel

General Practice

Tirey, Tierney  M.D.
Zephyrene Villaluz MD
1825 Civic Center Dr.
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 642-8313
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 0801-0003
Open Panel

Wharton-Ali, Omer  M.D.
Omer H Wharton - Ali MD
1703 Civic Center Dr., #1B
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 399-3404
PCP code: 1039-0001
Open Panel

Internal Medicine

Dipalma, Joseph  M.D.
Santa Fe Medical Center
2828 E. Lake Mead Blvd.
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 551-2222
Languages: Spanish, Italian
PCP code: 1513-0003
Open Panel

Dominguez, Guadalupe  P.A.C.
Eldorado Medical Center
1905 Civic Center Dr.
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 649-3736
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 1231-0024
Open Panel

Flanagan, Jermaine  P.A.C.
Santa Fe Medical Center
2828 E. Lake Mead Blvd.
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 551-2222
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 1513-0003
Open Panel

Prabhu, Rachakonda  M.D.*
Eldorado Medical Center
1905 Civic Center Dr.
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 649-3736
Languages: Indian-Hindi
PCP code: 1231-0001
Open Panel

Sinha, Abhinav  M.D.*
Abhinav Sinha MD
2031 Mcdaniel St., #120
N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
(702) 868-7777
Languages: Indian-Hindi
PCP code: 1341-0001
Open Panel

Pahrump

Family Practice

Wang, Jim  D.O.*
Southwest Medical Associates
2210 E. Calvada Blvd.
Pahrump, NV 89048
(775) 727-6400
PCP code: 0001-5411
Open Panel

30



*Provider is board-certified

Pahrump cont.

General Practice

Goedhart, Renae  A.P.N.
Michael D Reiner MD
1320 E. Calvada Blvd.
Pahrump, NV 89048
(775) 751-6111
PCP code: 1442-0002
Open Panel

Larkin, Judith  A.P.N.
Michael D Reiner MD
1320 E. Calvada Blvd.
Pahrump, NV 89048
(775) 751-6111
PCP code: 1442-0005
Open Panel

Lentz, Melanie  A.P.R.N.
Michael D Reiner MD
1320 E. Calvada Blvd.
Pahrump, NV 89048
(775) 751-6111
PCP code: 1442-0007
Open Panel

Reiner, Michael  M.D.
Michael D Reiner MD
1320 E. Calvada Blvd.
Pahrump, NV 89048
(775) 751-6111
PCP code: 1442-0001
Open Panel

Webb, Robert  P.A.C.
Michael D Reiner MD
1320 E. Calvada Blvd.
Pahrump, NV 89048
(775) 751-6111
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 1442-0003
Open Panel

Internal Medicine

Appleton, Charlotte  M.D.*
Mountain Valley Physicians 
Group
360 S. Lola Ln.
Pahrump, NV 89048
(775) 751-7100
PCP code: 1357-0005
Open Panel

Avram, Mirit  M.D.
Southwest Medical Associates
2210 E. Calvada Blvd.
Pahrump, NV 89048
(775) 727-6400
Languages: Spanish, 
Romanian, French
PCP code: 0001-5331
Open Panel

Craig, William  M.D.*
Mountain Valley Physicians 
Group
360 S. Lola Ln.
Pahrump, NV 89048
(775) 751-7100
PCP code: 1357-0015
Open Panel

Harmon, Teresita  M.D.
Mountain Valley Physicians 
Group
360 S. Lola Ln.
Pahrump, NV 89048
(775) 751-7100
Languages: Tagalog, Spanish
PCP code: 1357-0010
Open Panel

Ocampo, Resurreccion  M.D.
Mountain Valley Physicians 
Group
360 S. Lola Ln.
Pahrump, NV 89048
(775) 751-7100
Languages: Spanish
PCP code: 1357-0009
Open Panel

31



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

A

Achin, Rowena / Internal Medicine .........................24
Adolfo, Maria / Internal Medicine ............................24
Aguinaldo, Janice / Internal Medicine ...................24
Ahmad, Syedrak / Internal Medicine ......................24
Ahn, Chang-Hoon / Family Practice ......................15
Akoh, Theophilus / Internal Medicine ....................24
Allen, Lawrence / Internal Medicine .......................24
Almeqbeli, Neelam / Family Practice ......................17
Amissah, Immanuel / Family Practice .....................17
Anakwa, Cyclopea / Internal Medicine ..................24
Antuna, Fulgencio / Internal Medicine ..................24
Appleton, Charlotte / Internal Medicine ................31
Ash-Mott, Carrie / Family Practice .........................29
Ashman, Stephanie / Internal Medicine ................24
Asimenios, Valeria / Internal Medicine ..................24
Atkinson, Celeste / Internal Medicine .....................16
Avena, Jennifer / Family Practice .............................17
Averilla, Divina / Family Practice ..............................17
Avram, Mirit / Internal Medicine ................................31

B

Baker, Heidi / Internal Medicine ...............................24
Barney, Mark / Internal Medicine .............................24
Bartolome, Bernard / Internal Medicine ................24
Bauzon, Samuel / Family Practice ............................17
Bay, Kevin / Family Practice .......................................17
Beavers, Jeana / Family Practice ..............................17
Belanger, Cristina / Family Practice ........................29
Bertoli, Troy / Family Practice ..................................15
Betita, Mary   / Family Practice .................................17
Biazzo, Salvatore / Family Practice ..........................17
Bowden, Dustin / Family Practice .............................17
Buena, Carlo / Internal Medicine .............................24
Burke, Dina / Internal Medicine ................................24
Buttrum, Mandy / Internal Medicine ......................24

C

Chandler, Johnnie / Family Practice ........................17
Chang, Joyce / Family Practice .................................17
Chang, Joyce / Family Practice .................................17
Church, Rebecca / Family Practice ..........................15
Clavecilla, Pio / Internal Medicine ............................25
Coker, Howard / Internal Medicine ..........................25
Conger, Michelle / Family Practice ...........................17
Connors, Jesse / Internal Medicine .........................25
Cordero-Mauban, Eileen / Internal Medicine ........16
Craig, William / Internal Medicine ............................31
Cruvant, Ethan / Internal Medicine .........................25
Culley, Laura / Internal Medicine ..............................25
Curren, Richard / Family Practice .............................15

D

Dalrymple, Itha / Family Practice .............................17
Dalrymple, Iv, William / Family Practice .................15
Deguzman, Jacki / Internal Medicine .....................25

Dhana, Milena / Internal Medicine ...........................25
Dipalma, Joseph / Internal Medicine .....................30
Dominguez, Guadalupe / Internal Medicine .......30

E

Eafrate, Joseph / Family Practice .............................17
Emery, Paul / Internal Medicine ...............................25
Estillore, Cesar Noel / Family Practice ...................18
Ezeanolue, Chinenye / Internal Medicine .............25
Ezpeleta, Carlos / Internal Medicine .......................25

F

Farabi, Alireza / Internal Medicine ..........................25
Ferdowsian, Mehrdad / General Practice ..............16
Ferdowsian, Mehrdad / General Practice .............23
Ferdowsian, Mehrdad / General Practice .............23
Ferdowsian, Mehrdad / General Practice .............23
Ferdowsian, Mehrdad / General Practice .............23
Flanagan, Jermaine / Internal Medicine ...............30
Flowers, James / Internal Medicine ........................29
Forte, Dana / Family Practice ....................................18
Forte, Dana / Family Practice ...................................18
Fortson, Darryl / Family Practice ..............................18
Frasure, Tiffany / Family Practice .............................15

G

Garateix, Ricardo / Family Practice ........................18
Gardner, Del / Family Practice ...................................18
Geeb, Ute / Internal Medicine ...................................25
Gochioco, Melchor / General Practice ....................16
Gochioco, Melchor / General Practice ...................23
Gochioco, Melchor / General Practice ...................23
Gochioco, Melchor / General Practice ...................23
Gochioco, Melchor / General Practice ...................23
Godoy, Mario / Family Practice .................................18
Goedhart, Renae   / General Practice .....................31
Gokal, Nilesh / Family Practice ..................................18
Gotardo, Anna / Family Practice ..............................18
Gregory, Don / Family Practice .................................18
Griggs, Jamie / Family Practice ................................18
Guinn, Warren / Internal Medicine ...........................16

H

Hall, Monica / Internal Medicine ..............................25
Han, Marie / Internal Medicine .................................25
Harmon, Teresita / Internal Medicine ......................31
Harouni, Rama / Internal Medicine .........................25
Harutyunyan, Anna / Internal Medicine ................25
Henry, Christina / Family Practice ...........................18
Hess, Thomas / Family Practice ...............................18
Hillstrom, Janel / Family Practice .............................18
Hong, Patrick / Internal Medicine ............................25
Hong, Teresa / Family Practice ..................................18
Hubbard, Tiana / Family Practice .............................18
Hutchison, Caprice   / Internal Medicine ...............25

32



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

J

Jacks, William / Family Practice ..............................29
Jimenez, Steven / Family Practice ..........................18
Johnson, Linda / Internal Medicine .........................26
Jordan, Michelle / Family Practice ..........................18
Jorgenson, Craig / Internal Medicine .....................26
Joseph, Jay Jay / Family Practice ...........................18
Joslin, James / Family Practice ................................19

K

Kapov, Kevin / Family Practice ..................................15
Karajohn, Nickolas / Family Practice .......................19
Karamanides, Anastasia / Family Practice ............19
Kaur, Girisha / Family Practice ...................................19
Khani, Raafat / Internal Medicine .............................16
Khani, Raafat / Internal Medicine ............................26
Khani, Raafat / Internal Medicine ............................26
Khani, Raafat / Internal Medicine ............................26
Khani, Raafat / Internal Medicine ............................26
Kim, David / Internal Medicine .................................26
Kim, Karen / Internal Medicine ..................................16
Kirby, Diana / Internal Medicine ..............................26
Korcal, Robert / Family Practice ..............................19
Kordick, Deepa / Family Practice .............................19
Kosyagin, Dmitriy / Internal Medicine ...................26

L

Labrocca, Sharon / Family Practice .........................19
Lane, Brian / Family Practice ...................................30
Laplante, Julie / Family Practice ...............................15
Larkin, Judith   / General Practice ............................31
Le, Ha / General Practice .............................................16
Le, Ha / General Practice ............................................23
Le, Ha / General Practice ............................................23
Le, Ha / General Practice ............................................23
Le, Ha / General Practice ............................................23
Le, Khoa / Internal Medicine .....................................26
Lee, Amber / Family Practice ....................................19
Lee, Amber   / Family Practice ..................................19
Lentz, Melanie / General Practice .............................31
Lieber, Richard / Family Practice ..............................19
Lim, Jerome / Family Practice ...................................19
Lim, Johanna / Internal Medicine ............................26
Lim, Johanna / Internal Medicine ............................26
Lin, Candy / Internal Medicine ..................................26
Lippmann, Frederick / Family Practice ..................19
Loggins, Mistie / Family Practice ..............................19
Lorenzana, Gerardo / Internal Medicine ...............26
Ludwiszewski, Ronald / Family Practice ................19
Ludwiszewski, Ronald / Family Practice ..............30
Luss, Rosner / Internal Medicine ..............................26
Lyons, Stephen / Family Practice .............................19

M

Mai, Jesse / Family Practice .......................................19
Mai, Jesse / Family Practice .......................................19

Malone, Daniel / Internal Medicine ..........................26
Manalo, Maria / Internal Medicine ...........................26
Marayonk, Pauline / Internal Medicine ....................16
Martinez, Maria / Family Practice .............................19
Martinez, Wendy / Family Practice .........................19
Mason, Howard / Internal Medicine .........................16
Maxham, Lauren / Internal Medicine .......................16
Mccombs, Ernesto / Internal Medicine ..................26
Mchugh, Paul / Family Practice ...............................20
Mckenzie, Mark / Internal Medicine ........................26
Meli Jr., James / Family Practice .............................20
Mercado, Katrina / Family Practice ........................20
Milne, Claire / Internal Medicine ...............................27
Mitchell, Bennett / Family Practice .........................30
Mojtabavi, Reza / Internal Medicine ........................27
Moore, Christopher / Internal Medicine .................27
Morton, Jeffrey / Family Practice ...........................20
Musni, Robert / Family Practice ..............................20

N

Nahin, Barry / Family Practice .................................20
Nanton, Ertha / Family Practice ................................15
Nanton, Ertha / Family Practice ..............................20
Narag, Andrea / Family Practice .............................20
Narag, Andrea / Family Practice .............................20
Navarro, Daniel / Family Practice ............................30
Neumann, April / Internal Medicine ........................27
Nguyen, Daniel / Family Practice ............................20
Nguyen, Morris / Family Practice .............................15
Nguyen, Morris / Family Practice ............................20
Nguyen, Morris / Family Practice ............................20
Nguyen, Morris / Family Practice ............................20
Nguyen, Morris / Family Practice ............................20
Nguyen, Morris / General Practice ...........................16
Nguyen, Morris / General Practice ..........................23
Nguyen, Morris / General Practice ..........................23
Nguyen, Morris / General Practice ..........................23
Nguyen, Morris / General Practice ..........................23
Nguyen, Tuyet / Family Practice ..............................15
Nguyen, Tuyet / Family Practice .............................20
Nguyen, Tuyet / Family Practice .............................20
Nguyen, Tuyet / Family Practice .............................20
Nguyen, Tuyet / Family Practice .............................20
Nguyen, Tuyet / General Practice .............................16
Nguyen, Tuyet / General Practice ............................23
Nguyen, Tuyet / General Practice ............................23
Nguyen, Tuyet / General Practice ............................23
Nguyen, Tuyet / General Practice ............................24
Nicknam, Amir / Family Practice .............................20
Nicknam, Amir / Family Practice .............................30
Norris, Kyra / Family Practice ....................................21

O

Ocampo, Resurreccion / Internal Medicine ..........31
Ochoa, Jiji   / Family Practice ....................................21
Oehlsen, George / Internal Medicine ......................27
Ontanillas, Majonel / Internal Medicine .................27

33



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

        O cont.

Onyema, John / Internal Medicine ..........................27
Orr, Richard / Family Practice ...................................21
Osei, Henry / Internal Medicine ................................27

P

Pajara, Maria / Internal Medicine ..............................27
Pajara, Maria / Internal Medicine ..............................27
Pan, Harry / Internal Medicine ...................................16
Parker, Lauren / Internal Medicine ...........................16
Perkins, Wendy / Internal Medicine ........................16
Perlot, Roy / Internal Medicine .................................27
Pervaiz, Syed / Internal Medicine ............................27
Pierce, Jr., Stanley / Family Practice ........................21
Prabhu, Rachakonda / Internal Medicine ..............27
Prabhu, Rachakonda / Internal Medicine .............30
Prabhu, Suresh / Internal Medicine .........................27

Q

Qazi, Sayed / Internal Medicine ................................27
Quartuccio-Carran, Christine / Family Practice ...21
Quiamzon-Sarreal, Elvira / Family Practice ..........21

R

Ramirez, Alejandro / Internal Medicine .................27
Ramirez, Juanita / Family Practice ..........................21
Reddy, Venumbaka / Internal Medicine ................27
Reiner, Michael / General Practice ............................31
Remson, Stefanie / Family Practice .........................21
Rhodes, John / Family Practice ................................21
Rillera, Carmelo / General Practice .........................24
Rivera, Adriene / Family Practice ...........................30
Rodriguez, Shirley / Family Practice .......................21
Rogers, Aron / Family Practice .................................21
Rubio, Ernesto / Internal Medicine ..........................27

S

Safaei, Sana / Family Practice ...................................21
Safaei, Sana / Family Practice .................................30
Saiyasombat, Michael / Internal Medicine ............29
Sarmiento, Armando / Family Practice ..................21
Satera, Andrew / Family Practice .............................21
Schuder, Susan  / Internal Medicine .......................28
Scott, Jillian / Family Practice ...................................21
Sholeff, Gregory / Family Practice ...........................15
Shurtleff, Kristina / Family Practice .........................15
Sinai, Rebecca / Internal Medicine ..........................28
Sinai, Rebecca / Internal Medicine ..........................28
Sinha, Abhinav / Internal Medicine .........................30
Siu, Virgilio / Family Practice .....................................21
Smith, Diane / Family Practice ..................................21
Sommer, Anthony / Family Practice ........................21
Soni, Neeta / Internal Medicine ................................28
Sorongon, Ida / Internal Medicine ...........................28
Sowers, Kurt / Internal Medicine .............................28
Springer, Kevin  / Internal Medicine ......................28

St. Cyr, Deanna / Family Practice .............................15
St. Cyr, Deanna / Family Practice ............................22
Stacey, Michelle / Family Practice ............................15
Story-Salacup, Jennifer / Internal Medicine .........16
Subramanyam, Nanjunda / Family Practice ........22
Sumaway, Cherubin / Family Practice ...................22
Swanson, Julie / Family Practice .............................22
Sweeney, Margaret / Family Practice ......................15

T

Tafreshi, Mehrdad / Internal Medicine ....................28
Taherian, Elham / Internal Medicine .........................16
Taherian, Elham / Internal Medicine .......................28
Tan, Aileen / Internal Medicine .................................28
Tan, Jeffrey / Family Practice .....................................15
Tannoury, Georges / Internal Medicine ..................28
Templar, Kevin / Family Practice ..............................22
Ticman, Patrick / Internal Medicine ........................28
Tirey, Tierney / General Practice .............................30
Tolentino, Robert / Family Practice ........................22
Tracy, Kristin / Family Practice .................................22
Tran, Ryan / Family Practice ......................................22
Truong, Tri / Family Practice .....................................22
Tsui, Harpreet / Internal Medicine ............................16
Tsukada, Wendi / Family Practice ............................15
Tuazon, Mitzilene / Family Practice ........................22
Tufail, Muhammad / Internal Medicine ..................28
Tufail, Muhammad / Internal Medicine ..................28
Turner, Monique / Family Practice ..........................22

U

Udani, Cheryll / Family Practice ...............................22

V

Vakil, Mira / Internal Medicine ..................................28
Vancise, Simi / Internal Medicine .............................28
Velazquez Henriquez, Ricardo / Internal Medicine ..28
Venkat, Raji / Internal Medicine .................................17
Victoria, Edward / Family Practice ..........................22
Villaluz, Zephyrene / Family Practice ....................30
Von Hartleben, Kurt / Internal Medicine ..............28

W

Walker, Joseph / Family Practice .............................22
Wang, Jim / Family Practice .....................................30
Washington, Darla / Internal Medicine ..................29
Wattoo, Jamiel / Internal Medicine .........................29
Wattoo, Jamiel / Internal Medicine ........................29
Webb, Robert / Family Practice ..............................22
Webb, Robert / General Practice .............................31
Webb, Robert / Internal Medicine ..........................29
Weingarten, Roslyn / Internal Medicine ................29
Welch, Janelle / Internal Medicine ..........................29
Wharton-Ali, Omer / General Practice ..................30
Wichman, David / Internal Medicine ......................29
Williamson, Marie / Family Practice ........................22
Winn, Pamela / Family Practice ...............................22

34



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

        W cont.

Wolfson, Eric / Internal Medicine .............................29
Wolfson, Eric / Internal Medicine .............................29
Wolfson, Eric / Internal Medicine .............................29
Wu, Julie / Internal Medicine .....................................29

Y

Yalung-Almodiel, Bernadette / Internal Medicine ....17
Yu, Nancy / Internal Medicine ...................................29
Yudez, Michael / Family Practice .............................22

Z

Zdorovyak, Inna / Family Practice ............................15
Zimmerman, Ethan / Family Practice ....................30

35


	SMA Directory - AARP - Oct 17 - Part 1
	SMA Index - AARP - Oct 17 - Part 2
	SMA Directory - SD - Oct 17 - Part 3
	SMA Index - SD - Oct 17 - Part 4



